COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/inspect
•	 High-resolution 3.5-inch TFT LCD display that can detect
1 µm particles and scratches
•	 Ruggedized, durable enclosure for use in any environment
•	 GripSwitch™ mode activates the display when held in-hand
and deactivates it when released, extending battery life
•	 ~8-hour run time using continuous-ON mode and extended

Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2012 JDS Uniphase Corporation 	 30162627  001  0412    HD2.DS.FIT.TM.AE	 April 2012
Test & Measurement Regional Sales
Ordering Information
FBP-HD2 Handheld video display with 3.5-in TFT LCD
FBP-HD2-EU Handheld video display with 3.5-in TFT LCD; EU plug
FBP-HD2-V Handheld video display with 3.5-in TFT LCD; integrated visual fault locator
FBP-HD2-V-EU Handheld video display with 3.5-in TFT LCD; integrated visual fault locator, EU plug
FBP-HD2-P2 Handheld video display with 3.5-in TFT LCD; integrated patch cord microscope (200X)
FBP-HD2-P2-V Handheld video display with 3.5-in TFT LCD; integrated patch cord microscope (200X);
integrated visual fault locator
FBP-HD2-P2-EU Handheld video display with 3.5-in TFT LCD; integrated patch cord microscope (200X);
EU plug
FBP-HD2-P2V-EU Handheld video display with 3.5-in TFT LCD; integrated patch cord microscope (200X);
integrated visual fault locator; EU plug
FBP-HD2-P4 Handheld video display with 3.5-in TFT LCD; integrated patch cord microscope (400X)
FBP-HD2-P4-V Handheld video display with 3.5-in TFT LCD; integrated patch cord microscope (400X);
integrated visual fault locator
FBP-HD2-P4-EU Handheld video display with 3.5-in TFT LCD; integrated patch cord microscope (400X);
EU plug
FBP-HD2-P4V-EU Handheld video display with 3.5-in TFT LCD; integrated patch cord microscope (400X);
integrated visual fault locator; EU plug
FBP-SE03 Kit: Dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP probe microscope hardwired to HD2 display
with 3.5-in TFT LCD; interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (4) in hard case: SC and LC
bulkhead tips, Universal 2.5 and 1.25 mm patch cord tips; hard-sided carrying case
FBP-SE02 Kit: High-magnification (400X) FBP probe microscope hardwired to HD2 display
with 3.5-in TFT LCD; interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (4) in hard case: SC and LC
bulkhead tips, Universal 2.5 and 1.25 mm patch cord tips; hard-sided carrying case
FBP-SE01 Kit: Low-magnification (200X) FBP probe microscope hardwired to HD2 display with
3.5-in TFT LCD; interchangeable FBPT inspection tips (4) in hard case: SC and LC
bulkhead tips, Universal 2.5 and 1.25 mm patch cord tips; hard-sided carrying case
FBE-S02 Kit: High-magnification (400X) FBE probe microscope hardwired to HD2 display with
3.5-in TFT LCD; interchangeable FBET inspection tips (4) in hard case: SC and LC